Route 125

Newbridge

Riverbank Theatre
St Conleth’s Church
Wyeths
Willowbrook Home

Toughers Ind Estate
Newhall Retail Park
Southern Link Park

Naas Poplar Square
St Corban’s Place

St Corban’s Cemetery
Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema
Johnstown

The Gables

St Brigid’s Church

Castlewarden
Blackchurch Inn
Rathcoole Slip Road
Saggart Cross
Newlands Cross

Red Cow Hotel
Crumlin Hospital
Dolphins Barn Church
Harrington Street
Harcourt Luas
Earlsfort Terrace

Dawson Street

PUO/SDO = Pick Up or Set Down Only stops
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Leap Eastern Regional Zone Tickets

Passenger

Adult

1 Day (24 Hour)

Adult

1 Day (24 Hour)

Adult

1 Day (24 Hour)

Child

1 Day (24 Hour)

Child

1 Day (24 Hour)

Child

1 Day (24 Hour)

Student

1 Day (24 Hour)

Student

1 Day (24 Hour)

Student

1 Day (24 Hour)

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

€11.10

€18.30

€5.00

€6.30

€9.20

€7.20

€8.80

€14.50

Eastern Regional Zone Tickets

Passenger

Adult Monthly
Adult Monthly
Adult Monthly
Student Monthly
Student Monthly
Student Monthly

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

€148.00

€184.00

€234.00

€112.00

€138.00

€184.00

Leap Eastern Regional Zone Tickets

Passenger
Adult
Adult 7 Day
Adult 7 Day
Child 7 Day
Child 7 Day
Child 7 Day
Student 7 Day
Student 7 Day
Student 7 Day

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

€49.40

€64.50

€22.50

€28.30

€32.30

€31.60

€39.20

€51.00

Eastern Regional Zone Tickets

Passenger

Annual

Adult

Annual

Adult

Annual

Red Zone 1

Green Zone 2

Blue Zone 3

€1,480.00

€1,840.00

€2,340.00




Cash Fares

Fa re Adult Adult Adult Adult Student Student Child

0-6 €2.40 €4.30 €66.60 €702.00 €2.40 €140 €2.40
7-8 €2.80 €4.90 €77.70 €819.00 €2.80 €1.70 €2.80
9-10 €3.30 €6.00 €96.20 €1,014.00 €2.80 €4.80 €1.90 €3.30
11-12 €4.00 €7.30 €118.40 €1,248.00 €3.20 €5.80 €2.30 €4.20
13-14 €4.30 €7.60 €122.10 €1,287.00 €3.40 €6.10 €2.40 €4.50
15-16 €4.70 €8.10 €129.50 €1,365.00 €3.70 €6.60 €2.80 €4.80
17-18 €5.00 €8.40 €133.20 €1,404.00 €4.00 €6.90 €3.00 €5.00
19-20 €5.50 €9.20 €148.00 €1,560.00 €4.30 €7.50 €3.30 €5.20
21-22 €6.00 €9.70 €155.40 €1,638.00 €4.80 €8.30 €3.50 €5.40
23-24 €6.50 €10.80 €170.20 €1,794.00 €5.20 €9.00 €3.90 €6.00
25-26 €7.30 €11.60 €185.00 €1,950.00 €5.80 €9.90 €4.30 €6.60
27-30 €7.70 €12.00 €188.70 €1,989.00 €6.10 €10.20 €4.60 €710
31-32 €8.50 €13.80 €214.60 €2,262.00 €6.80 €11.20 €5.00 €7.70
33-36 €9.50 €14.90 €229.40 €2,418.00 €7.50 €12.00 €5.30 €8.20
37-38 €10.00 €15.90 €240.50 €2,535.00 €8.00 €12.90 €5.70 €8.80
39-42 €11.00 €17.60 €255.30 €2,691.00 €8.50 €14.40 €6.50 €10.10
43-46 €12.00 €19.00 €259.00 €2,730.00 €9.50 €15.50 €7.00 €10.70
47-60 €13.00 €20.00 €266.40 €2,808.00 €10.00 €16.50 €7.50 €11.50
61-70 €14.00 €22.00 €273.80 €2,886.00 €11.00 €19.00 €8.00 €12.80
71-80 €15.00 €25.50 €284.90 €3,003.00 €12.00 €21.00 €9.00 €14.30




Leap Fares

0-6 €1.68 €1.68 €0.98
/-8 €1.96 €1.96 €119
9-10 €2.31 €1.96 €1.33
11-12 €2.80 €2.24 €1.61
13-14 €3.01 €2.38 €1.68
15-16 €3.29 €2.59 €1.96
17-18 €3.50 €2.80 €210
19-20 €3.85 €3.01 €2.31
21-22 €4.20 €3.36 €2.45
23-24 €4.55 €3.64 €2.73
25-26 €511 €4.06 €3.01
27-30 €5.39 €4.27 €3.22
31-32 €5.95 €4.76 €3.50
33-36 €6.65 €5.25 €3.71
37-38 €7.00 €5.60 €3.99
39-42 €7.70 €5.95 €4.55
43-46 €8.40 €6.65 €4.90
47-60 €9.10 €7.00 €5.25
61-70 €9.80 €7.70 €5.60
71-80 €10.50 €8.40 €6.30




