Route 125

	Riverbank	St Conleth's	Wyeths	Willowbrook	Toughers Ind	Newhall Retail		Naas Fire Stn	Naas	Naas Poplar	St Corban's	St Corban's	Roseville	Naas Odeon	Johnstown	The Gables	Kill	St Brigid's Church	Castlewarden	Blackchurch Inn	Rathcoole Slip	Saggart Cross	Newlands Cross	Red Cow Hotel	Crumlin	Dolphins Barn	Harrington	Harcourt Luas	Earlsfort	Dawson Street	UCD Belfield	Leap ZONE
Newbridge	Theatre 0-6	Church	0-6	Home	Estate	Park	Park 13-14	13-14	13-14	Square 13-14	Place 13-14	Cemetery 13-14	13-14	Cinema 13-14	17 10	21-22	21 22	21-22	27.24	27.70	Road	33-36	39-42	70.42	Hospital 39-42	Church 39-42	Street 39-42	39-42	Terrace 39-42	39-42	70.42	
Riverbank Theatre	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6 0-6	0-6	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	17-10	21-22	21-22	21-22	23-24	27-30	31-32 71 ₋ 72	77-76	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	Blue Blue
St Conleth's Church		0-0	0-6	0-6	0-6	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	23-24	27-30	31-32	33-36	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	Blue
Wyeths				0-6	0-6	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	23-24	27-30	31-32	33-36	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	Blue
Willowbrook Home					0-6	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	23-24	27-30	31-32	33-36	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	Blue
Toughers Ind Estate						13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	23-24	27-30	31-32	33-36	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	39-42	Blue
Newhall Retail Park							0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Southern Link Park								0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Naas Fire Stn									0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Naas										0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Naas Poplar Square											0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
St Corban's Place												0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
St Corban's Cemetery													0-6	0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Roseville														0-6	0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Naas Odeon Cinema															0-6	7-8	7-8	7-8	11-12	13-14	19-20	21-22	25-26	25-26	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	27-30	Green
Johnstown																0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	9-10	13-14	17-18	21-22	21-22	23-24	23-24	23-24	23-24	23-24	23-24	23-24	Green
The Gables																	0-6	0-6	0-6	0-6	11-12	13-14	17-18	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	Red
Kill																		0-6	0-6	0-6	11-12	13-14	17-18	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	Red
St Brigid's Church																			0-6	0-6	11-12	13-14	17-18	17-18	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	21-22	Red
Castlewarden																				0-6	7-8	11-12	15-16	15-16	17-18	17-18	17-18	17-18	17-18	17-18	17-18	Red
Blackchurch Inn																					0-6	7-8	11-12	11-12	15-16	15-16	15-16	15-16	15-16	15-16	15-16	Red
Rathcoole Slip Road																						0-6	7-8	7-8	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	13-14	Red
Saggart Cross																							SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	Red
Newlands Cross Red Cow Hotel																								SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	Red
Crumlin Hospital															_										SDO	SDO SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	Red
Dolphins Barn Church																										300	SDO SDO	SDO SDO	SDO SDO	SDO SDO	SDO SDO	Red Red
Harrington Street																											300	SDO	SDO	SDO	SDO	Red
Harcourt Luas																												300	SDO	SDO	SDO	
Earlsfort Terrace																													300	SDO	SDO	Red Red
Dawson Street																														350	SDO	Red

Leap Eastern Regional Zone Tickets								
Passenger	Ticket	Zone	Fare					
Adult	1 Day (24 Hour)	Red Zone 1	€9.10					
Adult	1 Day (24 Hour)	Green Zone 2	€11.10					
Adult	1 Day (24 Hour)	Blue Zone 3	€18.30					
Child	1 Day (24 Hour)	Red Zone 1	€5.00					
Child	1 Day (24 Hour)	Green Zone 2	€6.30					
Child	1 Day (24 Hour)	Blue Zone 3	€9.20					
Student	1 Day (24 Hour)	Red Zone 1	€7.20					
Student	1 Day (24 Hour)	Green Zone 2	€8.80					
Student	1 Day (24 Hour)	Blue Zone 3	€14.50					

Eastern Regional Zone Tickets								
Passenger	Ticket	Zone	Fare					
Adult	Monthly	Red Zone 1	€148.00					
Adult	Monthly	Green Zone 2	€184.00					
Adult	Monthly	Blue Zone 3	€234.00					
Student	Monthly	Red Zone 1	€112.00					
Student	Monthly	Green Zone 2	€138.00					
Student	Monthly	Blue Zone 3	€184.00					

Leap Eastern Regional Zone Tickets								
Passenger	Ticket	Zone	Fare					
Adult	7 Day	Red Zone 1	€39.80					
Adult	7 Day	Green Zone 2	€49.40					
Adult	7 Day	Blue Zone 3	€64.50					
Child	7 Day	Red Zone 1	€22.50					
Child	7 Day	Green Zone 2	€28.30					
Child	7 Day	Blue Zone 3	€32.30					
Student	7 Day	Red Zone 1	€31.60					
Student	7 Day	Green Zone 2	€39.20					
Student	7 Day	Blue Zone 3	€51.00					

Eastern Regional Zone Tickets								
Passenger	Ticket	Zone	Fare					
Adult	Annual	Red Zone 1	€1,480.00					
Adult	Annual	Green Zone 2	€1,840.00					
Adult	Annual	Blue Zone 3	€2,340.00					

	Cusii i di Cs							
Fare	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Student	Student	Child	Child
Band	Singles	Day Return	Monthly	Annual	Single	Day Return	Single	Day Return
0-6	€2.40	€4.30	€66.60	€702.00	€2.40		€1.40	€2.40
7-8	€2.80	€4.90	€77.70	€819.00	€2.80		€1.70	€2.80
9-10	€3.30	€6.00	€96.20	€1,014.00	€2.80	€4.80	€1.90	€3.30
11-12	€4.00	€7.30	€118.40	€1,248.00	€3.20	€5.80	€2.30	€4.20
13-14	€4.30	€7.60	€122.10	€1,287.00	€3.40	€6.10	€2.40	€4.50
15-16	€4.70	€8.10	€129.50	€1,365.00	€3.70	€6.60	€2.80	€4.80
17-18	€5.00	€8.40	€133.20	€1,404.00	€4.00	€6.90	€3.00	€5.00
19-20	€5.50	€9.20	€148.00	€1,560.00	€4.30	€7.50	€3.30	€5.20
21-22	€6.00	€9.70	€155.40	€1,638.00	€4.80	€8.30	€3.50	€5.40
23-24	€6.50	€10.80	€170.20	€1,794.00	€5.20	€9.00	€3.90	€6.00
25-26	€7.30	€11.60	€185.00	€1,950.00	€5.80	€9.90	€4.30	€6.60
27-30	€7.70	€12.00	€188.70	€1,989.00	€6.10	€10.20	€4.60	€7.10
31-32	€8.50	€13.80	€214.60	€2,262.00	€6.80	€11.20	€5.00	€7.70
33-36	€9.50	€14.90	€229.40	€2,418.00	€7.50	€12.00	€5.30	€8.20
37-38	€10.00	€15.90	€240.50	€2,535.00	€8.00	€12.90	€5.70	€8.80
39-42	€11.00	€17.60	€255.30	€2,691.00	€8.50	€14.40	€6.50	€10.10
43-46	€12.00	€19.00	€259.00	€2,730.00	€9.50	€15.50	€7.00	€10.70
47-60	€13.00	€20.00	€266.40	€2,808.00	€10.00	€16.50	€7.50	€11.50
61-70	€14.00	€22.00	€273.80	€2,886.00	€11.00	€19.00	€8.00	€12.80
71-80	€15.00	€25.50	€284.90	€3,003.00	€12.00	€21.00	€9.00	€14.30

Leap Fares									
Fare	Adult	Student	Child						
Band	Singles	Singles	Singles						
0-6	€1.68	€1.68	€0.98						
7-8	€1.96	€1.96	€1.19						
9-10	€2.31	€1.96	€1.33						
11-12	€2.80	€2.24	€1.61						
13-14	€3.01	€2.38	€1.68						
15-16	€3.29	€2.59	€1.96						
17-18	€3.50	€2.80	€2.10						
19-20	€3.85	€3.01	€2.31						
21-22	€4.20	€3.36	€2.45						
23-24	€4.55	€3.64	€2.73						
25-26	€5.11	€4.06	€3.01						
27-30	€5.39	€4.27	€3.22						
31-32	€5.95	€4.76	€3.50						
33-36	€6.65	€5.25	€3.71						
37-38	€7.00	€5.60	€3.99						
39-42	€7.70	€5.95	€4.55						
43-46	€8.40	€6.65	€4.90						
47-60	€9.10	€7.00	€5.25						
61-70	€9.80	€7.70	€5.60						
71-80	€10.50	€8.40	€6.30						